BID/OFFER NUMBER: ITB#22-74 CONSTRUCTION OF WOODEN DECKS AND FISHING PIERS FOR CAMP MOWHAWK COUNTY PARK			UNTY	BIDDERS NAME ADDRESS CONTACT NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL	Covela Construction 2009 Old Alabama Road Boling, Tx 77420 Bianca Vela-Collins 832-449-9464 covela.constrctiongmail.com		LanMarc Construction PO Box 782 West Columbia, Tx 77486 Marti Carder 979-345-4497 marti@lanmarcgc.com		Shirley & Sons Construction PO Box 429 Cleveland, Tx 77328 Ronald Shirley 713-222-7881 ssconstruction@earthlink.net		MB Westeren Industrial Contracto 711 Old Genoa Red Bluff Houston, Tx 77034 Alex Dawotola 281-487-5757 adawotola@mbwestern.com	
			ATAKAPA	N CABIN (SHT A)								
Items	Item No.	Spec No	Units	QTY	Unit Price	Unit Price Ext. Price		Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price
Demolition (Trees, Stairs & Lower Deck/Railing)	1	1	L.S.	1	-	\$3,540.00	\$2,543.08	\$2,543.08	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
10" x 10" Wooden Piles (20' to 28' Long)	2	508	EA.	9	-	\$8,119.84	\$1,169.92	\$10,529.28	\$335.00	\$3,015.00	\$850.00	\$7,650.00
Wood Beams (16' Long)	3	507	EA.	6	-	\$360.88	\$233.38	\$1,400.28	\$70.00	\$420.00	\$225.00	\$1,350.00
Bridge Superstructure (Including Wooden Rails)	S.F.	345	-	\$12,019.80	\$25.44	\$8,776.80	\$53.00	\$18,285.00	\$40.00	\$13,800.00		
					\$24,330.00		\$23,249.44		\$31,720.00		\$29,300.00	
					CADDO	CARIN (SUT R)						

CADDO CABIN (SHT B)												
Items	Item No.	Spec No	Units	QTY	Unit Price	Ext. Price						
10" x 10" Wooden Piles (20' to 24' Long)	5	508	EA.	12	-	\$9,279.36	\$960.33	\$11,526.96	\$335.00	\$4,020.00	\$850.00	\$10,200.00
Wood Beams (16' Long)	6	507	EA.	8	-	\$867.84	\$233.39	\$1,867.12	\$70.00	\$560.00	\$225.00	\$1,800.00
Bridge Superstructure (Including Wooden Rails)	7	507	S.F.	384	-	\$13,378.56	\$23.34	\$8,962.56	\$53.00	\$20,352.00	\$40.00	\$15,360.00
		SUBTOTAL	\$23,5	\$22,3	53.64	\$24,9	32.00	\$27,360.00				

KIOWA CABIN (SHT C)												
Items	Item No.	Spec No	Units	QTY	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price
Demolition (Tree)	9	1	L.S.	1	-	\$1,500.00	\$1,089.89	\$1,089.89	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
10" x 10" Wooden Piles (20' to 30' Long)	9	508	EA.	13	-	\$12,565.80	\$1,062.92	\$13,817.96	\$335.00	\$4,355.00	\$850.00	\$11,050.00
Wood Beams (16' Long)	10	507	EA.	6	-	\$650.88	\$254.70	\$1,528.20	\$70.00	\$420.00	\$225.00	\$1,350.00
Wood Beams (12' Long)	11	507	EA.	4	-	\$325.44	\$196.81	\$787.24	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$210.00	\$840.00
Bridge Superstructure (Including Wooden Rails)	408	-	\$14,214.72	\$24.41	\$9,959.28	\$53.00	\$21,624.00	\$40.00	\$16,320.00			
SUBTOTAL					\$29,2	256.84	\$27,1	182.57	\$31,5	59.00	\$30	,760.00

TIGUA CABIN (SHT D)												
Items	Item No.	Spec No	Units	QTY	Unit Price	Ext. Price						
10" x 10" Wooden Piles (22' to 30' Long)	13	508	EA.	13	-	\$12,565.80	\$1,124.81	\$14,622.53	\$335.00	\$4,355.00	\$850.00	\$11,050.00
Wood Beams (15' Long)	14	507	EA.	6	-	\$813.60	\$247.39	\$1,484.34	\$70.00	\$420.00	\$225.00	\$1,350.00
Wood Beams (12' Long)	15	507	EA.	4	-	\$325.44	\$151.57	\$606.28	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$225.00	\$900.00
Bridge Superstructure (Including Wooden Rails)	16	507	S.F.	417	-	\$14,528.28	\$24.82	\$10,349.94	\$53.00	\$22,101.00	\$40.00	\$16,680.00
	\$28,2	233.12	\$27,0	063.09	\$27,0	36.00	\$29,	980.00				

DORMITORY CABIN (SHT E)												
Items	Item No.	Spec No	Units	QTY	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price
Demolition (Trees & Concrete)	17	1	L.S.	1	-	\$3,248.00	\$2,179.79	\$2,179.79	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,129.77	\$8,129.77
10" x 10" Wooden Piles (6' to 16' Long)	18	508	EA.	40	-	\$20,620.80	\$1,058.59	\$42,343.60	\$335.00	\$13,400.00	\$588.00	\$23,520.00
Wood Beams (10' Long)	19	507	EA.	64	-	\$4,339.20	\$147.75	\$9,456.00	\$40.00	\$2,560.00	\$225.00	\$14,400.00
Bridge Superstructure (Including Wooden Rails)	20	507	S.F.	2800	-	\$92,904.00	\$21.46	\$60,088.00	\$22.00	\$61,600.00	\$38.00	\$106,400.00
	\$121,	\$114,	067.39	\$87,5	60.00	\$152,449.77						

WEST FISHING PIER BY DORMITORY (3 PIERS) (SHT E)												
Items	Item No.	Spec No	Units	QTY	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price
10" x 10" Wooden Piles (8' Usual Land Side and 12' Usual Bank Side)	21	508	EA.	36	-	\$9,279.30	\$949.46	\$34,180.56	\$418.00	\$15,048.00	\$896.00	\$32,256.00

BID/OFFER NUMBER: ITB#22-74 CONSTRUCTION OF WOODEN DECKS AND FISHING PIERS FOR CAMP MOWHAWK COUNTY PARK			UNTY	BIDDERS NAME ADDRESS CONTACT NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL	2009 Old Al Boling, Bianca Vo 832-44	nstruction abama Road fx 77420 ela-Collins 9-9464 ttiongmail.com	LanMarc Construction PO Box 782 West Columbia, Tx 77486 Marti Carder 979-345-4497 marti@lanmarcgc.com		Shirley & Sons Construction PO Box 429 Cleveland, Tx 77328 Ronald Shirley 713-222-7881 ssconstruction@earthlink.net		MB Westeren Industrial Contractor 711 Old Genoa Red Bluff Houston, Tx 77034 Alex Dawotola 281-487-5757 adawotola@mbwestern.com	
					ATAKAPAI	N CABIN (SHT A)						
Wood Beams (10' Long)	22	507	EA.	36	-	\$2,712.00	\$148.34	\$5,340.24	\$40.00	\$1,440.00	\$225.00	\$8,100.00
ridge Superstructure (Including Wooden Rails) 23 507 S.F.		S.F.	1120	- \$37,161.60		\$25.13	\$28,145.60	\$32.00	\$35,840.00	\$42.50	\$47,600.00	
				SUBTOTAL	\$49,1	\$67,666.40		\$52,328.00		\$87,956.00		

EAST FISHING PIER E. OF TIGUA												
Items	Item No.	Spec No	Units	QTY	Unit Price	Ext. Price						
Demolitions (Wood Dock)	24	1	L.S.	1	-	\$991.80	\$1,453.19	\$1,453.19	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$863.94	\$863.94
10" x 10" Wooden Piles (6' to 8' Long Usual Land Side and 14'	25	F00	EA.	32		\$10,310.40	\$949.46	\$30,382.04	\$435.00	\$13,920.00	\$895.76	\$28,664.32
Long Usual Bank Side)	25	508	EA.	32	-	\$10,310.40	\$949.46	\$30,382.04	\$435.00	\$13,920.00	\$895.76	\$28,004.32
Wood Beams (10' Long)	26	507	EA.	32	-	\$2,169.60	\$144.97	\$4,639.04	\$40.00	\$1,280.00	\$225.00	\$7,200.00
Bridge Superstructure (Including Wooden Rails)	S.F.	1310	-	\$43,465.80	\$20.62	\$27,012.20	\$31.00	\$40,610.00	\$41.00	\$53,710.00		
	SUBTOTAL					937.60	\$63,4	187.15	\$58,8	10.00	\$90	,438.26

Items	Item No.	Spec No	Units	QTY	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price
General Conditions	28	1000	L.S.	1	-	\$26,627.41	\$41,016.04	\$41,016.04	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	-	\$46,250.00

TOTAL AMOUNT ON PID	Covela Construction	LanMarc Construction	Shirley & Sons Construction	MB Westeren Industrial Contractor
TOTAL AMOUNT ON BID	\$369,175.63	\$386,085.72	\$318,945.00	\$494,494.03